Specifi cations subject to change without notice
DSVP41
Applications
Features
Page 1 of 2
Pilot-operated solenoid valve designed to control the fl ow of
water.
• Coffee machines

DSVP41
Page 1 of 2
Ordering Information
1 2 3 4
Rev 07/17/06
DSVP41 - R - 1 - B - 3.7 - 3
3. Flow regulator
 • N/A = None
 • 0.25 = 0.25 gpm (1.0 lpm)
 • 0.50 = 0.50 gpm (2.0 lpm)
 • 0.80 = 0.80 gpm (3.0 lpm)
 • 1.3 = 1.3 gpm (5.0 lpm)
 • 2.0 = 2.0 gpm (7.5 lpm)
 • 3.7 = 3.7 gpm (14.0 lpm)
4. Bracket
 • 2 = Standard mounting bracket
  (as shown in drawing)
 • 1 = No bracket
1. Coil voltage
 • 1 = 120 VAC
 • 2 = 240 VAC
 • 3 = 24 VAC
 • 4 = 24 VDC
2. Coil terminal position
 • B = Back, opposite inlet port (standard)
 • L = Left of inlet port
  (when viewing valve with inlet facing you)
 • R = Right of inlet port
  (when viewing valve with inlet facing you)